DAYCARE AND PRESCHOOL
FEE SCHEDULE
FOR 2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR

Effective Date 7/1/2014

Registration Fee (NON-REFUNDABLE)

Daycare - Infants through Age 2 (one-time fee) $125

Daycare/Pre-School - Age 3 $175

Supply Fee (all students - annually) $75
Daycare Tuition (Weekly Fees)

Infants and Toddlers $170

Ages2and 3 $162

Preschool Tuition (Nine monthly payments August 15-April 15)
All Preschool classes are for children 3 years of age by August 1.

Two (2) Days per Week (8:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon) $196

Three (3) Days per Week (8:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon) $294

Five (5) Days per Week (8:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon) $490
Fee Reductions

Second Daycare / Preschool Child $21

Third Daycare / Preschool Child $26

Weekly and monthly fees are reduced by the above amounts
for younger second and third siblings, respectively.

Late Pick-Up Fee
Hours are from 6:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. A charge of $25 per quarter hour will be charged for
late pick-up.

Daycare Absences
If a child is absent due to iliness four (4) or more days in one week and the office is nofified,
the fee for that week will be reduced by one-half (1/2). Three (3) sick weeks are available
per year July through June. One (1) vacation week per year is offered at no charge when
the office is noftified in advance.

Payment
Weekly fees are due on Monday of the current week. Accounts not paid by Wednesday at
9:00 a.m. will be assessed a $25 late fee.

Monthly fees are due the first (1st) day of each month. Accounts not paid by the fifth (5th)
working day of the current month will be assessed a $25 late fee.

Any account two (2) weeks past due will result in immediate withdrawal of student.

Savannah Christian Preparatory School admits students of any race, color, and national or ethnic origin.



